LEDDim

LEDDim Sort Front Polycarbonat (PC)

El-nummer:
EAN:

SG Artikkelnr:
Erstatter:

Energi og godkjenning
Godkjenning:

Materialer og overflater
Armaturhus:
Farge:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Dimensjoner (mm)
Lengde (L):

Bredde (W):

Hayde (H):

Vekt (brutto/netto):

Forpakning
Forpakningssterrelse:

1400382
7021988204177
820417

820329

B ce

CE

Polycarbonat (PC)
Sort (RAL 9004)

Innfelling, Innendars

83
83
29
0.057/0.037

173 x 142 x 90

83,5mm

50 mm

O
T

29 mm

7021988204177
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